RIKSFORBUNDET HJARTLUNG

BOLLNAS-OVANAKER

INTAKTER
Minnesgavor
Kommunbidrag
Medlemsavgifter
Provisioner
Ovriga Intakter

Ranteintakter

SUMMA INTAKTER

KOSTNADER
Medlemsmoten
Avg. Riksmésterskap
Styrelsemdéten
Hemlig resa
Motionscirklar
Medlemsavgifter
Ovriga kostnader
Repr. Jul
Adm.kostnader
SUMMA KOSTNADER

Budgeterad vinst

\ L2een \ .. M

Monica Morell

Kassor

BUDGET 2025

1.000
16.000
55.000

7.000

30.000

3.800

112.800

7.000
3.000
9.000
10.000
30.000
1.200
20.000
9.000
20.000
109.200

3.600

Jan Fagerstrom

Ordférande



